
Middle Border Conference Kills Leaders
Gms Kills

Kaycee Charette 12 Pre 22 135
Kayla Christopherson 10 Ell 27 93
Amber Doverspike 12 Dur 25 89
Kelly Stewart 10 Am 26 89
Paige Garrige 10 Osc 26 80
Katie Zais 11 Osc 26 79
Heather Byl 12 Am 26 65
Hayley P ? NR 26 64
Kendra M ? NR 24 63
Karli Solum 10 Som 27 59
Taylor Luke 12 Am 26 59
Alicia Potting 11 Som 27 56
Jessica Murtha 11 B-W 0 55
Lisa Rydeen 10 Osc 26 54

Middle Border Conference Assists Leaders
Gms Assts

Katie Rydeen 12 Osc 26 273
Rachel Mullendore 12 Am 26 242
Carlie Melstrom 11 Ell 27 220
Breanna Swan 12 Pre 22 216
Shelby B ? NR 26 165
Lauren Westerdahl 11 Som 27 164
Kelly Robelia 11 Dur 25 140
Kelsey Wahlquist 10 B-W 0 42
Ashley Robele 10 B-W 0 27

Middle Border Conference Service Ace Leaders
Gms Aces

Katie Rydeen 12 Osc 26 21
Lisa Rydeen 10 Osc 26 17
Taylor Luke 12 Am 26 16
Bailey Larson 11 B-W 0 15
Amanda Reeder 12 Ell 24 14
Shelby B ? NR 26 13
Karen Hansen 12 Am 26 13
Paige Garrige 10 Osc 26 13
Hayley P ? NR 26 12
Heather Byl 12 Am 26 12
Jill Webb 12 Som 25 11
Kelly Stewart 10 Am 26 11
Kellie Ring 12 Som 27 11
Amber Doverspike 12 Dur 25 10
Kaycee Charette 12 Pre 22 10
Shelby Baillargeon 12 Som 15 10
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Middle Border Conference Digs Leaders
Gms Digs

Brittany Anderson 12 Am 26 178
Maggie Cox 12 Osc 26 116
Taylor Luke 12 Am 26 115
Heather Byl 12 Am 26 115
Lisa Rydeen 10 Osc 26 110
Kendra M ? NR 24 103
Kaycee Charette 12 Pre 22 95
Kellie Ring 12 Som 27 85
Hayley P ? NR 26 81
Jill Webb 12 Som 25 78
Kallie Krech 11 Pre 22 77
Rachel Mullendore 12 Am 26 76
Alicia Potting 11 Som 27 73
Katie Rydeen 12 Osc 26 70

Middle Border Conference Blocks Leaders
Gms S. Blocks Bck Assts Total

Courtney Brusoe 10 Dur 25 18 12 24
Kaycee Charette 12 Pre 22 14 19 23.5
Katie Sam 11 Dur 25 14 10 19
Breanna G ? NR 27 9 19 18.5
Britni Weise 12 Som 27 8 19 17.5
Kelly Stewart 10 Am 26 8 18 17
Amanda Reeder 12 Ell 24 13 6 16
Brittany Jilk 12 Pre 22 4 22 15
Paige Garrige 10 Osc 26 5 19 14.5
Katie Simon 12 Pre 15 6 15 13.5
Gracie Hartman 11 Som 27 2 18 11
Rachael Anderson 11 Ell 26 7 5 9.5
Katie Rydeen 12 Osc 26 3 11 8.5
Hayley P ? NR 26 3 10 8
Carlie Melstrom 11 Ell 27 4 8 8
Claire Tingelhoff 10 Ell 26 7 2 8
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